

BID SUMMARY

Milling & Repaving of Municipal Lots 8 & 12

Bid Opening: Tuesday March 26, 2019 @ 11:00am

Engineering Department

Mark PavingCo. Inc. 77 Cutters Dock Rd. Woodbridge, NJ. 07095	Crossroads Pavement Maintenance ,LLC 512 Newark Pompton Trnpk Pompton Plains, NJ. 07444	American Asphalt & Milling Services 96 Midland Ave. Kearny, NJ.07032	Top Line Construction Corp. 22 Fifth Street Somerville, NJ.08876
--	--	---	---

Item	Description of Items	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Maintenance & protection of traffic	1	LS	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18,218.81	\$ 18,218.81
2	Granite Block Curb	730	LF	\$ 34.00	\$ 24,820.00	\$ 41.80	\$ 30,514.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 29,200.00	\$ 48.50	\$ 35,405.00
3	9"X18" Concrete curb	28	LF	\$ 34.00	\$ 952.00	\$ 39.60	\$ 1,108.80	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 56.37	\$ 1,578.36
4	Concrete sidewalk & driveway apron, 6" thick WWM	30	SY	\$ 74.00	\$ 2,220.00	\$ 93.50	\$ 2,805.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 180.54	\$ 5,416.20
5	Eco-curb plate restrictors	3	Unit	\$ 390.00	\$ 1,170.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 508.28	\$ 1,524.84
6	Bicycle safe grates, type B inlets	3	Unit	\$ 390.00	\$ 1,170.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 338.11	\$ 1,014.33
7	Milling, 2" thick	3,960	SY	\$ 7.65	\$ 30,294.00	\$ 9.55	\$ 37,818.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 39,600.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 43,560.00
8	Asphalt surface course, 1-5	470	Tons	\$ 121.32	\$ 57,020.40	\$ 97.00	\$ 45,590.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 49,350.00	\$ 137.72	\$ 64,728.40
9	Traffic stripes, 4" white line, thermoplastic	2,230	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,460.00	\$ 2.70	\$ 6,021.00	\$ 2.30	\$ 5,129.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 4,683.00
10	Traffic stripes, 4" white line, yellow line, thrmoplastic	870	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,740.00	\$ 2.70	\$ 2,349.00	\$ 2.30	\$ 2,001.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 1,827.00
11	Traffic stripes, 4" blue line, thrmoplastic	70	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 2.30	\$ 161.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 147.00
12	Traffic markings, Handicap parking stall symbol	1	Unit	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 52.50	\$ 52.50
	TOTALS				\$ 126,436.40		\$ 133,975.80		\$ 138,911.00		\$ 178,155.44

Error on their bid sheet